
N. 21 50 Backstroke Girls 
SERIES   

1 Great Britain Laybourn Katie 20/09/2001 F 31,18 NEW REC
2 Brazil Moura Victoria 27/06/2001 F 32,42
3 Great Britain Stott Lauren Dianne 26/09/2002 F 32,93
4 Netherlands Thijssen Marieke 07/08/2000 F 33,17
5 Brazil Pereira Marie ED 15/02/2001 F 35,26
6 Netherlands van den Bergh Maureen 03/03/2001 F 36,53
7 Netherlands Velgersdijk Elisah 29/01/2001 F 37,20
8 Palestine Lour Tams 07/09/2002 F 49,18

9 Palestine Sadeen Dajani 30/07/2001 F 50,89

N.22 50 Backstroke Boys (no Series)

N. 23 50 Butterfly Girls
SERIES   

1 Great Britain Stott Shannon 29/08/2000 F 28,92 NEW REC
2 Great Britain Haimes Emily 11/05/2001 F 29,34
3 Great Britain Copping Laura 26/04/2000 F 29,56
4 Brazil Claudino Larissa 26/09/2000 F 29,59
5 Netherlands Konstapel Zara 13/05/2001 F 30,86
6 Great Britain Chadwick Georgina 16/12/2001 F 30,91
7 Brazil Malaquias Ana Beatrix 11/01/2002 F 31,23
8 Great Britain Stott Lauren Dianne 26/09/2002 F 31,57

9 Netherlands Stolk Tessa 13/11/2000 F 32,35
10 Netherlands Welmer Marlijn 07/08/2000 F 33,25
11 Netherlands Kilian Anika 15/02/2001 F 33,40
12 Palestine Yasmina Nussibeh 16/03/2000 F 37,10

N. 24 50 Butterfly Boys 
SERIES   

1 Great Britain Lowe Nathan James 21/11/2000 M 26,55
2 Brazil Rayol Enzo 21/05/2001 M 27,56
3 Great Britain O'Conner Eoin Joseph 18/12/2001 M 27,65
4 Netherlands Günther Brent  29/12/2000 M 27,66
5 Great Britain Parsons James William 04/09/2001 M 27,91
6 Netherlands Herben Bjarne 24/09/2001 M 28,56
7 Palestine Majd Ghniem 03/01/2001 M 29,05
8 Netherlands Theunissen Rick 25/07/2001 M 29,65

9 Netherlands Kilian Rowan 15/02/2001 M 30,01
10 Palestine Hisham Abu-Shmsieh 18/01/2002 M 36,86

N. 25 100 Freestyle Girls
SERIES   

1 Great Britain Laybourn Katie 20/09/2001 F 59,28
2 Great Britain Stott Shannon 29/01/2000 F 1,00,32
3 Great Britain Fender Alice 14/02/2001 F 1,01,29
4 Great Britain Haimes Emily 11/05/2001 F 1,02,08
5 Netherlands Wijk Michelle 27/08/2002 F 1,02,15
6 Brazil Pereira Maria ED. 15/02/2001 F 1,02,19
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7 Netherlands ter Steeg Loes 25/02/2000 F 1,06,50
8 Netherlands Robbers Fenna 07/03/2001 F 1,07,12

9 Netherlands Welmer Marlijn 07/08/2000 F 1,09,79
10 Netherlands van den Bergh Maureen 03/03/2001 F 1,09,92
11 Palestine Yasmina Nussibeh 16/03/2000 F

N. 26 100 Freestyle Boys
SERIES   

1 Great Britain Parsons James William 04/09/2001 M 56,20
2 Netherlands Bootsma Renger 13/03/2000 M 56,32
3 Brazil Pedroso Thomas 03/03/2000 M 56,34
4 Great Britain O'Conner Eoin Joseph 18/12/2001 M 56,38
5 Netherlands Verhalle Lars 08/05/2002 M 57,26
6 Great Britain Cadenhead Thomas Hamish 25/09/2002 M 57,56
7 Netherlands Geerdink Joost 01/09/2000 M 58,96
8 Netherlands Koutsocheras Zeno 14/04/2000 M 59,69

9 Netherlands Theunissen Rick 25/07/2001 M 1,00,46
10 Great Britain Cook James Edward 02/08/2000 M 1,00,70
11 India Ishan abhay Bhujbal M 1,01,10
12 Netherlands Herben Bjarne 24/09/2001 M 1,01,17
13 Palestine Majd Ghniem 03/01/2001 M 1,02,45
14 Netherlands Günther Sjoerd 29/12/2000 M 1,02,73
15 Netherlands Muselaers Bart 19/10/2001 M 1,03,73
16 Palestine Yousef Shabani 28/07/2002 M 1,08,10
17 Palestine Hisham Abu-Shmsieh 18/01/2002 M 1,14,28
18 Netherlands Kilian Rowan 15/02/2001 M DSQ

N. 27 100 Breaststroke  (no series)
N. 28 100 Breaststroke (no series)

N. 29 200 Backstroke Girls Final
1 Great Britain Stott Lauren Dianne 26/09/2002 F 2,25,10
2 Brazil Moura Victoria 27/06/2001 F 2,26,61
3 Netherlands ter Steeg Loes 25/02/2000 F 2,39,36

4 Netherlands Stolk Tessa 13/11/2000 F 2,47,97
5 Netherlands Velgersdijk Elisah 29/01/2001 F 2,51,25

N.30 200 Backstroke Boys Final
1 Great Britain Lowe Nathan James 21/11/2000 M 2,18,50
2 India Siddhanth Santosh Khopade M 2,24,10
3 Great Britain Kursidim Tanin Max 31/07/2002 M 2,24,41

4 Netherlands Panjer Gjalt 16/09/2002 M 2,28,22
5 Netherlands Muselaers Bart 19/10/2001 M 2,30,41
6 India Parth Sandeep Medhi M 2,35,80
7 Netherlands Hallie Jochem 17/04/2000 M 2,36,90
8 Netherlands Günther Sjoerd 29/12/2000 M 2,52,86

N. 31 200 Butterfly Girls Final

1 Great Britain Stott Shannon 29/08/2000 F 2,22,69
2 Brazil Malquias Ana Beatrix 16/12/2001 F 2,34,41
3 Great Britain Chadwick Georgina 16/12/2001 F 2,35,49

4 Netherlands Smit Cynthia 04/01/2001 F OUT
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N. 32 200 Butterfly Boys Final
1 Brazil Lemos Felipe 17/05/2000 M 2,07,10 NEW REC
2 Brazil Rayol Enzo 21/05/2001 M 2,14,96
3 Great Britain Loveman Wiliam George 03/05/2000 M 2,29,15

4 Netherlands Günther Brent  29/12/2000 M 2,30,74
5 Great Britain Kursidim Tanin Max 31/07/2002 M 2,34,85

N. 33 200 Freestyle Girls Final
1 Great Britain Fender Alice 14/02/2001 F 2,09,16
2 Brazil Pereira Maria ED 15/02/2001 F 2,14,99
3 Great Britain Callaghan Isabelle Julia 27/07/2001 F 2,16,08

4 Netherlands Smit Cynthia 04/01/2001 F 2,17,03
5 Netherlands Wijk Michelle 27/08/2002 F 2,19,37
6 Netherlands Stolk Tessa 13/11/2000 F 2,28,98
7 Netherlands Robbers Fenna 07/03/2001 F 2,32,82
8 Netherlands Velgersdijk Elisah 29/01/2001 F 2,37,61

N. 34 200 Freestyle Boys Final
1 Brazil Pedroso Thomas 03/03/2000 M 2,01,66
2 Great Britain Cadenhead Thomas Hamish 25/09/2002 M 2,05,29
3 Netherlands Geerdink Joost 01/09/2000 M 2,08,42

4 Netherlands Verhalle Lars 08/05/2002 M 2,08,55
5 Netherlands Muselaers Bart 19/10/2001 M 2,11,76
6 Netherlands Theunissen Rick 25/07/2001 M 2,12,55
7 Netherlands Panjer Gjalt 16/09/2002 M 2,14,78
8 India Ishan abhay Bhujbal M 2,15,44
9 Netherlands van Willigen Freek 23/01/2000 M 2,15,79

10 Netherlands Koutsocheras Zeno 14/04/2000 M 2,16,77
11 Great Britain Cook James Edward 02/08/2000 M 2,18,84
12 Netherlands Hallie Jochem 17/04/2000 M 2,21,41
13 India Parth Sandeep Medhi M 2,25,36
14 Palestine Qais Sundouka 17/09/2002 M 2,49,59

N.35 100 Backstroke Girls Final

1 Brazil Moura Victoria 27/06/2001 F 1,05,91 NEW REC
2 Great Britain Stott Lauren Dianne 26/09/2002 F 1,08,74
3 Netherlands Thijssen Marieke 07/08/2000 F 1,10,92

4 Netherlands Smit Cynthia 04/01/2001 F 1,15,65
5 Netherlands van den Bergh Maureen 03/03/2001 F 1,20,62
6 Netherlands Robbers Fenna 07/03/2001 F 1,23,24
7 Netherlands Welmer Marlijn 07/08/2000 F 1,25,95
8 Brazil Claudino Larissa 26/09/2000 F 1,42,24

N. 36 100 Backstroke Boys Final
1 Great Britain Lowe Nathan James 21/11/2000 M 1,00,89
2 India Siddhanth Santosh Khopade M 1,05,21
3 Great Britain Cadenhead Thomas Hamish 25/09/2002 M 1,08,42

4 Great Britain Kursidim Tanin Max 31/07/2002 M 1,09,55
5 Netherlands Koutsocheras Zeno 14/04/2000 M 1,12,18
6 Netherlands Panjer Gjalt 16/09/2002 M 1,12,27
7 Netherlands Bootsma Renger 13/03/2000 M 1,13,62
8 Netherlands Günther Sjoerd 29/12/2000 M 1,18,96
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N. 37 100 Butterfly Girls Final
1 Great Britain Stott Shannon 29/08/2000 F 1,03,45 NEW REC
2 Great Britain Laybourn Katie 20/09/2001 F 1,04,96
3 Great Britain Haimes Emily 11/05/2001 F 1,05,62

4 Brazil Claudino Larissa 26/09/2000 F 1,05,94
5 Great Britain Chadwick Georgina 16/12/2001 F 1,09,46
6 Brazil Malaquias Ana Beatriz 11/01/2002 F 1,09,50
7 Netherlands Konstapel Zara 13/05/2001 F 1,11,84
8 Netherlands Stolk Tessa 13/11/2000 F 1,17,63

N. 38 100 Butterfly Boys Final
1 Brazil Lemos Felipe 17/05/2000 M 58,26
2 Brazil Rayol Enzo 21/05/2001 M 59,08
3 Great Britain O'Conner Eoin Joseph 18/12/2001 M 1,01,89

4 Netherlands Günther Brent  29/12/2000 M 1,03,53
5 Great Britain Parsons James William 04/09/2001 M 1,04,14
6 Palestine Majd Ghniem 03/01/2001 M 1,07,29
7 Netherlands Muselaers Bart 19/10/2001 M 1,08,57
8 Great Britain Kursidim Tanin Max 31/07/2002 M 1,15,11

N. 39 4x100 Freestyle - mixte 2G-2B Order Free 
1 Brazil Raiol Enzo M 3,51,13 1,00,75

Brazil Pedroso Thomas M NEW REC
Brazil Pereira Maria Eduarda F
Brazil Moura Victoria F

2 Great BritainTeam A Lowe Nathan James 21/11/2000 M 3,51,55 56,99
Great BritainTeam A O'Conner Eoin Joseph 18/12/2001 M
Great BritainTeam A Laybourn Katie 20/09/2001 F
Great BritainTeam A Haimes Emily 11/05/2001 F

3 Great BritainTeam B Parsons William 02/08/2000 M 3,54,67 57,03
Great BritainTeam B Muncer Ralph Gerald 12/03/2001 M
Great BritainTeam B Stott Shannon 29/08/2000 F
Great BritainTeam B Copping Laura 26/04/2000 F

4 Netherlands A Bootsma Renger 13/03/2000 M 4,00,81 1,02,58
Netherlands A Verhalle Lars 08/05/2002 M
Netherlands A Smit Cynthia 04/01/2001 F
Netherlands A Wijk Michelle 27/08/2002 F

5 Great BritainTeam C Loveman Wiliam George 03/05/2000 M 4,12,43 1,02,62
Great BritainTeam C Cadenhead Thomas Hamish 25/09/2002 M
Great BritainTeam C Fender Alice 14/02/2001 F
Great BritainTeam C Stott Lauren Dianne 26/09/2002 F

6 Netherlands B Geerdink Joost 01/09/2000 M 4,12,78 59,95
Netherlands B Koutsocheras Zeno 14/04/2000 M
Netherlands B ter Steeg Loes 25/02/2000 F
Netherlands B Thijssen Marieke 07/08/2000 F

5 Netherlands C Muselaers Bart 19/10/2001 M 4,12,80 1,00,36
Netherlands C van Willigen Freek 23/01/2000 M
Netherlands C Konstapel Zara 13/05/2001 F
Netherlands C Stolk Tessa 13/11/2000 F
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7 Netherlands D Günther Brent  29/12/2000 M 4,13,93 1,00,30
Netherlands D Theunissen Rick 25/07/2001 M
Netherlands D Kilian Anika 15/02/2001 F
Netherlands D Velgersdijk Elisah 29/01/2001 F

8 Great BritainTeam D Cook Edward 04/09/2001 M 4,18,50 1,01,88
Great BritainTeam D Kursidim Tanin Max 31/07/2002 M
Great BritainTeam D Callaghan Isabelle Julia 27/07/2001 F
Great BritainTeam D Chadwick Georgina 16/12/2001 F

9 Netherlands E Günther Sjoerd 29/12/2000 M 4,32,16 1,06,61
Netherlands E Hallie Jochem 17/04/2000 M
Netherlands E Robbers Fenna 07/03/2001 F
Netherlands E van den Bergh Maureen 07/08/2000 F
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